Eileen Miner Travel, inc.

hompso
OUrs §

570-344-8664  1(866)484-6677
www.thompsontours.com

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND CRUISE TOUR
11 Night New Zealand Cruise
5 Night Tour of Australia visiting Cairns, Great Barrier Reef, Kuranda Rain
Forest & Sydney!

QUANTUM % SEAS

Departing from: Sydney, Australia
Ports of Call:
Cruise Dusky Sound <Cruise Doubtful Sound Cruise Milford Sound *Dunedin, New Zealand *Christchurch, New
Zealand *Wellington, New Zealand ¢ Picton, New Zealand

JANUARY 6-25, 2022

Price per person based on 2 to a room for Category 2D
Oceanview with Large Balcony...$5895.00
Travel Safe Insurance...$585.00

QUANTUMW SEAS“Hi ghlights:

Climb the rock wall, hang ten on the FlowRider or experience the thrill of virtual skydiving via RipCord iFly.

e Enjoy spectacular 360-degree views from North Star glass capsule, or run away to the circus at the circus school complete
with flying trapeze!

e Largest-at-sea indoor activity space SeaPlex offers everything from full size basketball court and roller skating to bumper
cars and circus school complete with flying trapeze.

e Two70 offers casual dining, library and space for quiet activities by day; transforms into a performance center by night,
complete with aerial artists, digital projections, light shows and an ice bar.

Your Package Includes:

Your package includes transportation and air from your home city, 3 nights accommodations in Cairns, 2 nights Sydney
including breakfast each morning, all tours and admissions listed on the itinerary, shipboard accommodations, ocean
transportation, entertainment and daily activities, on-board meals and some beverages, port charges and more. Government
fees and taxes. It does not include shore excursions, personal expenses, gratuities, or alcoholic beverages, and seat
assignments are not included.




OUR LAND ITINERARY

OUR CRUISE ITINERARY!

January 6, 2022 - Depart home city for
Cairns, Australia. Flight time without
connections is approximately 27 hours.
Meals- Inflight

January 8, 2022 — Arrival Cairns transfer to
our hotel for a three-night stay. Dinner this
evening with your tour guide. Meals -
Dinner

January 9, 2022 — Great Barrier Reef Boat
Tour

Discover the underwater beauty of the
Great Barrier Reef on a full-day tour from
Cairns. Glide across the Coral Sea on a
catamaran ride to a premium outer reef
location with diverse marine life. Spend
hours at the UNESCO World Heritage-listed
reef with exclusive access to an activity
platform staffed by marine biologist guides.
Snorkel, scuba dive, or opt to take a glass-
bottom boat tour.

Meals — Breakfast

January 10, 2022 - Kuranda Rainforest
Scenic Train Trip

Take the Kuranda Scenic Train up to
Kuranda with a brief stop at Barron Falls
Station Visit Kuranda markets, unique
stores and wildlife parks with a free shuttle
Be guided by a professional and
experienced local guide.

Meals - Breakfast

January 11, 2022 - Flight to Sydney

Relax and enjoy this wonderful city. Spend
two-nights here.

Meals — Breakfast and dinner.

January 12, 2022 - Sydney Harbour Cruise
Explore Sydney aboard a hop-on hop-off
Sydney Harbour cruise that stops at top
destinations including Circular Quay,
Watsons Bay, Manly . Get a great vantage
point for photo ops of icons such as the
Sydney Opera House and Sydney Harbour
Bridge. Simply jump on and off at as many
stops as you like; when you're ready to
move on to your next destination, just catch
the next boat. Meals — Breakfast

January 13-24, 2022- Board the Quantum of
the Seas

Day
Dayl
Day?2
Day3
Day4
Day4
Day4
Day5
Day6
Day7
Day8
Day9
Day10
Dayl1

Dayl2

Ports of Call
Sydney, Australia
At Sea

At Sea

Cruise Milford Sound

Cruise Doubtful Sound

Cruise Dusky Sound

Dunedin, New Zealand

Christchurch, New Zealand

Wellington, New Zealand

At Sea

Picton, New Zealand

At Sea

At Sea

Sydney, Australia

Arrival

---Not Applicable
---Not Applicable
---Not Applicable
8:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

---Not Applicable
8:00 AM

---Not Applicable
---Not Applicable

6:30 AM

Departure

6:45 PM

---Not Applicable
---Not Applicable
9:00 AM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

---Not Applicable
5:00 PM

---Not Applicable
---Not Applicable

---Not Applicable

FOR RESERVATIONS CALL THOMPSON TOURS
AT

570-344-8664 OR 1-866-484-6677

VISIT US AT OUR ONLINE BOOKING SITE

DEPOSIT $800.00

TRAVEL SAFE INSURANCE $585.00

THANK YOU FOR TRAVELING WITH

THOMPSON TOURS!




