



570-344-8664 1(866)484-6677 www.thompsontours.com



AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND CRUISE TOUR 11 Night New Zealand Cruise 5 Night Tour of Australia visiting Cairns, Great Barrier Reef, Kuranda Rain Forest & Sydnovi

Forest & Sydney!

OUANTUM THE SEAS*

Departing from: Sydney, Australia **Ports of Call:**

Cruise Dusky Sound •Cruise Doubtful Sound •Cruise Milford Sound •Dunedin, New Zealand •Christchurch, New Zealand •Wellington, New Zealand • Picton, New Zealand

JANUARY 6-25, 2022

Price per person based on 2 to a room for Category 2D Oceanview with Large Balcony...\$5895.00

Travel Safe Insurance...\$585.00

QUANTUM THE SEAS Highlights:

- Climb the rock wall, hang ten on the FlowRider or experience the thrill of virtual skydiving via RipCord iFly.
- Enjoy spectacular 360-degree views from North Star glass capsule, or run away to the circus at the circus school complete with flying trapeze!
- Largest-at-sea indoor activity space SeaPlex offers everything from full size basketball court and roller skating to bumper cars and circus school complete with flying trapeze.
- Two70 offers casual dining, library and space for quiet activities by day; transforms into a performance center by night, complete with aerial artists, digital projections, light shows and an ice bar.

Your Package Includes:

Your package includes transportation and air from your home city, 3 nights accommodations in Cairns, 2 nights Sydney including breakfast each morning, all tours and admissions listed on the itinerary, shipboard accommodations, ocean transportation, entertainment and daily activities, on-board meals and some beverages, port charges and more. Government fees and taxes. It does not include shore excursions, personal expenses, gratuities, or alcoholic beverages, and seat assignments are not included.

OUR LAND ITINERARY

January 6, 2022 - Depart home city for Cairns, Australia. Flight time without connections is approximately 27 hours. Meals- Inflight

January 8, 2022 – Arrival Cairns transfer to our hotel for a three-night stay. Dinner this evening with your tour guide. Meals - Dinner

January 9, 2022 – Great Barrier Reef Boat Tour

Discover the underwater beauty of the Great Barrier Reef on a full-day tour from Cairns. Glide across the Coral Sea on a catamaran ride to a premium outer reef location with diverse marine life. Spend hours at the UNESCO World Heritage-listed reef with exclusive access to an activity platform staffed by marine biologist guides. Snorkel, scuba dive, or opt to take a glass-bottom boat tour.

Meals – Breakfast

January 10, 2022 – Kuranda Rainforest Scenic Train Trip

Take the Kuranda Scenic Train up to Kuranda with a brief stop at Barron Falls Station Visit Kuranda markets, unique stores and wildlife parks with a free shuttle Be guided by a professional and experienced local guide.

Meals - Breakfast

the Seas

January 11, 2022 – Flight to Sydney Relax and enjoy this wonderful city. Spend two-nights here.

Meals - Breakfast and dinner.

January 12, 2022 – Sydney Harbour Cruise Explore Sydney aboard a hop-on hop-off Sydney Harbour cruise that stops at top destinations including Circular Quay, Watsons Bay, Manly . Get a great vantage point for photo ops of icons such as the Sydney Opera House and Sydney Harbour Bridge. Simply jump on and off at as many stops as you like; when you're ready to move on to your next destination, just catch the next boat. Meals – Breakfast January 13-24, 2022- Board the Quantum of

OUR CRUISE ITINERARY!

Day	Ports of Call	Arrival	Departure
Day1	Sydney, Australia	Not Applicable	6:45 PM
Day2	At Sea	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Day3	At Sea	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Day4	Cruise Milford Sound	8:00 AM	9:00 AM
Day4	Cruise Doubtful Sound	1:00 PM	2:00 PM
Day4	Cruise Dusky Sound	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
Day5	Dunedin, New Zealand	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Day6	Christchurch, New Zealand	8:00 AM	4:00 PM
Day7	Wellington, New Zealand	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Day8	At Sea	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Day9	Picton, New Zealand	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Day10	At Sea	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Day11	At Sea	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Day12	Sydney, Australia	6:30 AM	Not Applicable

FOR RESERVATIONS CALL THOMPSON TOURS AT

570-344-8664 OR 1-866-484-6677 VISIT US AT OUR ONLINE BOOKING SITE

WWW.THOMPSONTOURS.COM

DEPOSIT \$800.00 TRAVEL SAFE INSURANCE \$585.00

THANK YOU FOR TRAVELING WITH THOMPSON TOURS!